EVADA

DOT

Contact Name:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF NEVADA

1263 SOUTH STEWART STREET, CARSON CITY, NEVADA 89712
TELEPHONE: (775) 888-7410 / FAX: (775) 888-7103

ANNUAL PERMIT APPLICATION

This application must be filled out in its entirety prior to a permit being issued
Fax Application to : 775-888-7103

APPLICANT INFORMATION

Permit Company:(if being used)

Name of Trucking Company:

Mailing Address:

City:

Telephone:

Email Address:

Permit Start Date:

State:

Fax:

PERMIT CONDITIONS

OVER ALL DEMINSIONS

ZIP Code:

O 12’ wide, 15’ tall, 110’ long, 15’ over hang (maximums) — valid for weekday, nights, weekend and holiday travel

O 14’ wide, 15’ tall, 110’ long, 25’ over hang (maximums) — valid for weekday travel only

O 8’6", 14’ tall, 70’ long (maximums)- valid for weekday, nights, weekend and holiday travel (weight only)

O Self Propelled — additional schematic and scale ticket required — Axle spacing’s and weight requested required

Width

Height

Length

LOAD TYPE

O MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION, MINING & FARM EQUIPMENT, UNLADEN, TRUSSES, BEAMS, JOISTS, CONCRETE
PRODUCTS, REBAR, PIPE, UTILITY POLES, OFF-ROAD TIRES, STRUCTURAL & PLATE STEEL, MILITARY & DRILLING

EQUIPMENT

O UNLISTED ITEMS :

O MANUFACTURED OR MODULAR HOME AND FRAME

Identifying Vehicle Information (at least one required)

Unit #

Weight Information: Indicate axle spacing measured center of each axle, for overweight only (Required when

VEHICLE INFORMATION

Tractor #

exceeding legal axle weights or 80,0001lbs gross weight)

Steer Tire Size:

Trailer #

Axle #

1-2

2-3

3-4

5-6

7-8

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

Axle
spacing
(ft & in)

Choose One

Account Number

Name on Card

O Visa 0O MasterCard

PAYMENT INFORMATION

O Discover

NDOT 070-023 Rev. 12/15

O Agreement

Authorizing Signature:

CVV/Security Code:

Expiration Date:
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