													-	
	ADA		STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 1263 SOUTH STEWART STREET, CARSON CITY, NEVADA 89712 TELEPHONE: (775) 888-7410 / FAX: (775) 888-7103											
•		-		ANNUAL PERMIT APPLICATION s application must be filled out in its entirety prior to a permit being issued										
							25-888-7103		being issue	u			_	
					APPLICA	NT INFOR	MATION							
Contact Name:														
Permit Company:(if being used)														
Name of Trucking Company:														
Mailing A	Mailing Address:													
City:					State	State:				ZIP Code:				
Telephone:					Fax:	Fax:								
Email Ad	dress:													
						T CONDI LL DEMIN								
Permit Sta	rt Date:													
□ 12' wide	, 15' tall,	110' lor	ng, 15' ove	r hang (n	naximum	s) – valid	for week	day, nig	hts, week	end and l	holiday tr	avel		
□ 14' wide	, 15' tall,	110' lor	ıg, 25' ove	r hang (n	naximum	s) – valid	for week	day trav	el only					
□ 8′6″, 14′	tall, 70'	long (ma	aximums)-	valid for	weekday	, nights,	weekend	and hol	iday trave	l (weight	only)			
□ Self Prop	elled – a	dditiona	I schemati	c and sca	ale ticket	required	– Axle sp	oacing's	and weigh	t request	ted requi	red		
Width Height Leng				7										
													_	
					L	OAD TYP	E							
□ MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION, MINING & FARM EQUIPMENT, UNLADEN, TRUSSES, BEAMS, JOISTS, CONCRETE PRODUCTS, REBAR, PIPE, UTILITY POLES, OFF-ROAD TIRES, STRUCTURAL & PLATE STEEL, MILITARY & DRILLING EQUIPMENT														
MANUFACTURED OR MODULAR HOME AND FRAME														
					VEHICL	E INFORM	IATION							
Identifying	Vehicle	Informa	tion (at lea	ast one re	equired)									
Unit # Tractor								-	Trailer #	railer #				
Weight Inf exceeding							ich axle, f	for overv	veight onl	y (Requi	red when			
Steer Tire S	Size:													
Axle #	1-2	2-3	3-4	4-5	5-6	6-7	7-8	8-9	9-10	10-11	11-12	12-13		
Axle spacing (ft & in)														
					PAYMEN	T INFORI	MATION							
Choose One 🛛 Visa			□ MasterCard □ Discover □ Agreement							CVV/Security Code:				
Account Number			Expiration Date:										_	
Name on C	ard :	I	Authorizing Signature:											